Time Trial Results for:

Distance
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Athlete

Matthee Rosené
Jenkins Heather
Hugo Nina
Hugo Anneline
Bootha Ben
Bootha Ronél
Cumming Basil
Wentzel Chanel
Pretorius Karen
Privett Sean
Mullis Shane
Wright Darren
Gouws (Sen) Danie
Le Roux Marcelle
Coetzee André
Bester Hennie
Burton Sylvia
Milne Mikki

de Vries Lydia
Hanna Les
Burton Peter
Peiser Susan
Jackson Sam
Wentzel Kyle

11/04/2024

Time (mm.ss)

17.48
19.04
25.33
25.33
28.13
28.13
30.28
34.46
18.15
19.46
22.56
25.58
27.35
27.49
28.22
28.40
30.18
32.12
32.47
32.47
42.27
39.55
39.59
40.52

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

SB

SB

SB

SB

PB

14.53
17.51
22.46
24.13
23.32
23.32
23.55
34.46
18.15
18.57
22.17
24.44
24.46
27.49
26.52
28.40
26.25
21.05
23.07
22.31
42.27
39.55
39.59
40.52

SB

17.48
18.37
25.33
25.33
27.36
27.36
30.28
34.46
18.15
19.46
22.39
25.58
27.18
27.49
27.38
28.40
27.56
31.26
32.47
28.52
42.27
39.55
39.59
40.52



